Position

Recreation General Supervisor

Program Supervisor

Program Supervisor

Senior Accounting Technician

Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Program Developer
Program Developer
Program Developer
Program Developer
Program Developer
Program Developer
Program Developer
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Program Developer
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Program Developer
Program Developer
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator

Program Developer

Other Positions Held City

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Department

4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R

Total Wages

$80,716
$61,767
$58,614
$57,792
$55,881
$55,726
$55,295
$54,916
$52,466
$51,010
$50,655
$49,656
$49,212
$47,649
$47,297
$47,169
$47,147
$47,126
$47,097
$46,793
$46,665
$46,421
$46,014
$43,956
$42,729
$42,598
$41,444
$39,923
$38,410
$37,708

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,268
$29,098
$15,404
$28,382
$14,247
$14,265

$5,473
$14,238
$26,596
$26,588
$21,303
$26,569
$13,681
$13,425
$13,434
$13,302
$13,451
$13,434
$13,425

$4,610
$13,168
$13,324
$13,613
$25,863
$12,947
$25,756
$12,643
$25,404
$25,299
$12,482



Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Program Developer
Program Developer
Program Developer
Program Developer
Program Developer
Program Developer
Program Developer
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Program Developer
Recreation Aide
Program Developer
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Program Developer
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Program Coordinator
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide

Recreation Aide

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R

$32,455
$30,887
$26,251
$25,858
$21,645
$21,608
$20,931
$20,472
$17,926
$17,824
$16,195
$15,487
$15,456
$14,980
$14,903
$14,599
$14,172
$14,014
$13,720
$13,213
$13,005
$12,791
$12,774
$12,737
$12,611
$12,567
$12,332
$12,324
$12,187
$12,163
$12,062
$11,980

$8,907
$3,006
$2,578
$2,513
$6,082
$5,215
$3,666
$1,003
$5,374
$3,903
$4,483
$0
$0
$0
$5,084
$0
$4,594
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$4,150
$0
$0
$0
$6,514
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Recreation Aide

Program Developer

Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide

Recreation Aide

Program Developer

Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide

Recreation Aide

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R

$11,974
$11,929
$11,739
$11,715
$11,692
$11,536
$11,529
$11,424
$11,326
$11,297
$11,149
$10,847
$10,723
$10,586
$10,513
$10,500
$10,500
$10,441
$10,364
$10,161
$10,122
$9,975
$9,863
$9,699
$9,623
$9,546
$9,504
$9,485
$9,485
$9,372
$9,369
$9,237

$0
$3,702
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$3,039
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide

Recreation Aide

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R

$9,073
$8,761
$8,698
$8,624
$8,537
$8,511
$8,510
$8,413
$8,402
$8,386
$8,224
$8,202
$8,092
$8,054
$7,998
$7,770
$7,735
$7,718
$7,707
$7,672
$7,606
$7,537
$7,237
$7,209
$7,193
$7,112
$7,060
$6,986
$6,909
$6,790
$6,615
$6,504

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$828
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide

Recreation Aide

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R

$6,346
$6,213
$6,195
$6,094
$5,993
$5,898
$5,761
$5,740
$5,642
$5,465
$5,439
$5,436
$5,415
$5,369
$5,335
$5,270
$5,173
$5,159
$5,145
$5,030
$5,025
$4,781
$4,779
$4,666
$4,423
$4,418
$4,389
$4,348
$4,323
$4,260
$4,253
$4,220

$0
$0
$0
$0
$577
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$496
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$449
$0
$0
$0
$418
$0
$0
$0
$0



Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide

Recreation Aide

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R

$4,071
$3,983
$3,959
$3,933
$3,798
$3,598
$3,577
$3,556
$3,458
$3,434
$3,373
$3,371
$3,360
$3,343
$3,339
$3,189
$3,087
$3,073
$3,056
$3,035
$2,996
$2,912
$2,891
$2,884
$2,848
$2,814
$2,813
$2,811
$2,765
$2,764
$2,751
$2,706

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide

Recreation Aide

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R

$2,695
$2,693
$2,667
$2,650
$2,631
$2,597
$2,576
$2,506
$2,499
$2,496
$2,492
$2,464
$2,429
$2,426
$2,331
$2,298
$2,261
$2,219
$2,212
$2,169
$2,156
$2,135
$2,111
$2,065
$2,023
$1,959
$1,800
$1,754
$1,701
$1,670
$1,645
$1,604

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Recreation Aide

Program Coordinator

Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide

Recreation Aide

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R

$1,582
$1,410
$1,407
$1,393
$1,379
$1,288
$1,239
$1,203
$1,169
$1,078
$1,019
$1,015
$1,008
$970
$833
$781
$781
$670
$608
$588
$350
$343
$280
$280
$263
$182
$165
$140
$112
$105
$84
$84

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide

Recreation Aide

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R
4Th R

$70
$56
$42
$28
$28
$28
$28
$28

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



