Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Recreation General Supervisor		Sacramento	4Th R	\$80,716	\$32,268
Program Supervisor		Sacramento	4Th R	\$61,767	\$29,098
Program Supervisor		Sacramento	4Th R	\$58,614	\$15,404
Senior Accounting Technician		Sacramento	4Th R	\$57,792	\$28,382
Program Coordinator		Sacramento	4Th R	\$55,881	\$14,247
Program Coordinator		Sacramento	4Th R	\$55,726	\$14,265
Program Coordinator		Sacramento	4Th R	\$55,295	\$5,473
Program Coordinator		Sacramento	4Th R	\$54,916	\$14,238
Program Coordinator		Sacramento	4Th R	\$52,466	\$26,596
Program Coordinator		Sacramento	4Th R	\$51,010	\$26,588
Program Coordinator		Sacramento	4Th R	\$50,655	\$21,303
Program Coordinator		Sacramento	4Th R	\$49,656	\$26,569
Program Coordinator		Sacramento	4Th R	\$49,212	\$13,681
Program Developer		Sacramento	4Th R	\$47,649	\$13,425
Program Developer		Sacramento	4Th R	\$47,297	\$13,434
Program Developer		Sacramento	4Th R	\$47,169	\$13,302
Program Developer		Sacramento	4Th R	\$47,147	\$13,451
Program Developer		Sacramento	4Th R	\$47,126	\$13,434
Program Developer		Sacramento	4Th R	\$47,097	\$13,425
Program Developer		Sacramento	4Th R	\$46,793	\$4,610
Program Coordinator		Sacramento	4Th R	\$46,665	\$13,168
Program Coordinator		Sacramento	4Th R	\$46,421	\$13,324
Program Developer		Sacramento	4Th R	\$46,014	\$13,613
Program Coordinator		Sacramento	4Th R	\$43,956	\$25,863
Program Coordinator		Sacramento	4Th R	\$42,729	\$12,947
Program Developer		Sacramento	4Th R	\$42,598	\$25,756
Program Developer		Sacramento	4Th R	\$41,444	\$12,643
Program Coordinator		Sacramento	4Th R	\$39,923	\$25,404
Program Coordinator		Sacramento	4Th R	\$38,410	\$25,299
Program Developer		Sacramento	4Th R	\$37,708	\$12,482

Program Coordinator	Sacramento	4Th R	\$32,455	\$8,907
Program Coordinator	Sacramento	cramento 4Th R \$30,887		\$3,006
Program Developer	Sacramento	4Th R	\$26,251	\$2,578
Program Developer	Sacramento	4Th R	\$25,858	\$2,513
Program Developer	Sacramento	4Th R	\$21,645	\$6,082
Program Developer	Sacramento	4Th R	\$21,608	\$5,215
Program Developer	Sacramento	4Th R	\$20,931	\$3,666
Program Developer	Sacramento	4Th R	\$20,472	\$1,003
Program Developer	Sacramento	4Th R	\$17,926	\$5,374
Program Coordinator	Sacramento	4Th R	\$17,824	\$3,903
Program Coordinator	Sacramento	4Th R	\$16,195	\$4,483
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$15,487	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$15,456	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$14,980	\$0
Program Developer	Sacramento	4Th R	\$14,903	\$5,084
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$14,599	\$0
Program Developer	Sacramento	4Th R	\$14,172	\$4,594
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$14,014	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$13,720	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$13,213	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$13,005	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$12,791	\$0
Program Developer	Sacramento	4Th R	\$12,774	\$4,150
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$12,737	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$12,611	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$12,567	\$0
Program Coordinator	Sacramento	4Th R	\$12,332	\$6,514
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$12,324	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$12,187	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$12,163	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$12,062	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$11,980	\$0

Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$11,974	\$0
Program Developer	Sacramento	4Th R	\$11,929	\$3,702
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$11,739	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$11,715	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$11,692	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$11,536	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$11,529	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$11,424	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$11,326	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$11,297	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$11,149	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$10,847	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$10,723	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$10,586	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$10,513	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$10,500	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$10,500	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$10,441	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$10,364	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$10,161	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$10,122	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$9,975	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$9,863	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$9,699	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$9,623	\$0
Program Developer	Sacramento	4Th R	\$9,546	\$3,039
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$9,504	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$9,485	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$9,485	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$9,372	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$9,369	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$9,237	\$0

Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$9,073	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$8,761	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$8,698	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$8,624	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$8,537	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$8,511	\$828
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$8,510	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$8,413	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$8,402	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$8,386	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$8,224	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$8,202	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$8,092	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$8,054	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$7,998	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$7,770	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$7,735	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$7,718	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$7,707	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$7,672	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$7,606	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$7,537	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$7,237	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$7,209	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$7,193	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$7,112	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$7,060	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$6,986	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$6,909	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$6,790	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$6,615	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$6,504	\$0

Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$6,346	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$6,213	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$6,195	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$6,094	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$5,993	\$577
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$5,898	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$5,761	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$5,740	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$5,642	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$5,465	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$5,439	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$5,436	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$5,415	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$5,369	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$5,335	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$5,270	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$5,173	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$5,159	\$496
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$5,145	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$5,030	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$5,025	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$4,781	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$4,779	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$4,666	\$449
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$4,423	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$4,418	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$4,389	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$4,348	\$418
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$4,323	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$4,260	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$4,253	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$4,220	\$0

Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$4,071	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$3,983	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$3,959	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$3,933	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$3,798	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$3,598	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$3,577	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$3,556	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$3,458	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$3,434	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$3,373	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$3,371	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$3,360	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$3,343	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$3,339	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$3,189	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$3,087	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$3,073	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$3,056	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$3,035	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$2,996	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$2,912	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$2,891	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$2,884	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$2,848	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$2,814	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$2,813	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$2,811	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$2,765	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$2,764	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$2,751	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$2,706	\$0

Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$2,695	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$2,693	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$2,667	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$2,650	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$2,631	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$2,597	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$2,576	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$2,506	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$2,499	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$2,496	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$2,492	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$2,464	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$2,429	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$2,426	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$2,331	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$2,298	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$2,261	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$2,219	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$2,212	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$2,169	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$2,156	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$2,135	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$2,111	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$2,065	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$2,023	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$1,959	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$1,800	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$1,754	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$1,701	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$1,670	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$1,645	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$1,604	\$0

Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$1,582	\$0
Program Coordinator	Sacramento	4Th R	\$1,410	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$1,407	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$1,393	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$1,379	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$1,288	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$1,239	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$1,203	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$1,169	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$1,078	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$1,019	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$1,015	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$1,008	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$970	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$833	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$781	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$781	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$670	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$608	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$588	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$350	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$343	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$280	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$280	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$263	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$182	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$165	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$140	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$112	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$105	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$84	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	4Th R	\$84	\$0

Recreation Aide	Sac	cramento	4Th R	\$70	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sac	cramento	4Th R	\$56	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sac	cramento	4Th R	\$42	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sac	cramento	4Th R	\$28	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sac	cramento	4Th R	\$28	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sac	cramento	4Th R	\$28	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sac	cramento	4Th R	\$28	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sac	cramento	4Th R	\$28	\$0